
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.
44
6

27
66
67
15
79
12
37

Name
JULIO CESAR BATTISTA FORTU
ALLAN LE SENECHAL LEITAO
FERNANDO DIAS SILVA
ONIVALDO COMIN
PASQUALE CIORCIARI
DOUGLAS MANGINI RUSSO
RINALDO SCUOPPO
CARLOS HENRIQUE
HELIO ANTONIO MARTINI JUNI

Class
PREMIUM A
PREMIUM A
B
PREMIUM C
PREMIUM B
PREMIUM A
PREMIUM B
PREMIUM B
PREMIUM D

Best Tm
1:33.956
1:38.307
1:38.742
1:41.445
1:42.682
1:45.188
1:46.227
1:54.318
2:04.990

Diff
-

+4.351
+4.786
+7.489
+8.726

+11.232
+12.271
+20.362
+31.034

2nd Best
1:35.637
1:38.334
1:39.826
1:42.058
1:42.836
1:45.275
1:46.305
1:54.924
2:05.048

Laps
7
6
5
5
5
6
6
5
5

Modelo
S1000RR
PANIGALE 
DAYTONA
ZX6R / R3
ZX6
ZX6 636
PANIGALE 
PANIGALE 
PANIGALE 

Best Spd
103,453
98,874
98,438
95,815
94,661
92,406
91,502
85,026
77,766

Co

Sorted on Best Lap timeTrack Day Cesar Barros
Track

PREMIUM 2

Qualify

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

08/05/2021 14:18

Cesar Barros Experience
Fazenda Capuava
8 de Maio 2021
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